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AS 4050.436 - Spare blade MC125

Spare blade for wiring duct cutter MC125

Features

Model No.

Product description
To fit Model No.

Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ECLASS 8.0
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AS 4050.436

Spare blade for wiring duct cutter MC125.
4050435

1 pc(s).

0.275

0.286

82032000

4028177935426

36659290



